
Grand Prize Estimate Issued

02/21/14

Saturday Start 1st Payment 891,505

2nd Payment 927,165

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 964,252

DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 1,002,822

5th Payment 1,042,935

1 02/22/14 Sat $30,352,834 $17,188,419 $40,000,000 $22,586,109.54 1.771 8.3% 8.3% 6th Payment 1,084,652

2 02/26/14 Wed $28,593,523 $33,380,563 $50,000,000 $28,232,636.93 1.771 7.8% 15.5% 7th Payment 1,128,038

3 03/01/14 Sat $31,870,476 $51,428,404 $60,000,000 $33,879,164.31 1.771 8.7% 22.8% 8th Payment 1,173,160

4 03/05/14 Wed $30,037,496 $68,438,251 $70,000,000 $39,525,691.70 1.771 8.2% 29.2% 9th Payment 1,220,086

5 03/08/14 Sat $34,420,114 $87,929,919 $80,000,000 $45,172,219.09 1.771 9.4% 35.8% 10th Payment 1,268,890

6 03/12/14 Wed $33,942,370 $107,151,046 $93,000,000 $52,500,000.00 1.771 9.2% 41.7% 11th Payment 1,319,645

7 03/15/14 Sat $41,710,294 $130,771,049 $113,000,000 $63,800,000.00 1.771 11.2% 48.3% 12th Payment 1,372,431

8 03/19/14 Wed $38,768,975 $151,844,494 $131,000,000 $74,000,000.00 1.771 10.5% 53.7% 13th Payment 1,427,328

9 03/22/14 Sat $47,983,522 $177,317,369 $152,000,000 $85,800,000.00 1.771 12.8% 59.6% 14th Payment 1,484,421

10 03/26/14 Wed $45,592,315 $201,520,831 $171,000,000 $96,600,000.00 1.771 12.2% 64.5% 15th Payment 1,543,798

11 03/29/14 Sat $55,660,886 $231,069,365 $194,000,000 $109,500,000.00 1.771 14.7% 69.7% 16th Payment 1,605,550

12 04/02/14 Wed $56,990,394 $261,323,692 $215,000,000 $121,400,000.00 1.771 15.0% 74.3% 17th Payment 1,669,772

13 04/05/14 Sat $69,069,593 $297,722,884 $247,000,000 $139,500,000.00 1.771 17.9% 78.9% 18th Payment 1,736,563

14 04/09/14 Wed $70,656,690 $332,729,539 $284,000,000 $160,400,000.00 1.771 18.3% 82.7% 19th Payment 1,806,025

15 04/12/14 Sat $101,932,905 $385,113,117 $330,000,000 $186,300,000.00 1.771 25.2% 87.1% 20th Payment 1,878,266

16 04/16/14 Wed $152,547,795 $464,501,122 $400,000,000 $225,900,000.00 1.771 35.3% 91.7% 21st Payment 1,953,397

17 04/19/14 Sat $265,025,554 $595,807,272 $500,000,000 $282,300,000.00 1.771 53.1% 96.1% 22nd Payment 2,031,533

18 04/23/14 Wed $217,380,607 $703,507,871 $0.00 1.771 46.2% 97.9% 23rd Payment 2,112,794

19 04/26/14 Sat $384,287,053 $893,901,789 $0.00 1.771 66.6% 99.3% 24th Payment 2,197,306

20 04/30/14 Wed $326,070,911 $1,055,452,686 $0.00 1.771 60.6% 99.7% 25th Payment 2,285,198

21 05/03/14 Sat $595,644,932 $1,350,563,259 $0.00 1.771 81.7% 99.9% 26th Payment 2,376,606

22 05/07/14 Wed $521,713,457 $1,609,044,694 $0.00 1.771 77.4% 100.0% 27th Payment 2,471,671

28th Payment 2,570,537

29th Payment 2,673,359

30th Payment 2,780,293

Total 50,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $22,600,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is 

subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  

The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 

COVERAGE column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 2/21/2014


